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Date & Day 
24.01.2024 

Wednesday 
27.01.2024 

Saturday 
28.01.2024 

Sunday 
29.01.2024 

Monday 
30.01.2024 

Tuesday 
31.01.2024 
Wednesday 
01.02.2024 

Thursday 
02.02.2024 

Friday 
03.02.2024 

Saturday 
05.02.2024 

Monday 
06.02.2024 

Tuesday 

07.02.2024 

Wednesday 

08.02.2024 

Thursday 
09.02.2024 

Friday 
10.02.2024 

Saturday 
12.02.2024 

Monday 

13.02.2024 

Tuesday 

14.02.2024 

Wednesday 
15.02.2024 

Thursday 
16.02.2024 

Friday 

Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.) 
(Affllated to Dr. Rammanohar Lohla Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.) 

Subject 
Hindi 

Mathematics 

Zoology 
Sanskrit 

Urdu 

English 

Economics 

Botany 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. I-SEMESTER 
(Major/Minor/ Vocatlonal / Cocurrlcular) 

Time: (08:00 AM-10:00 AM) 
Paper code 

Political Science 
Environmental Science 

Home Science 

Physics 
Education 

Sociology 
Commerce 

Geography 
Commerce 

Physical education 
Biochemistry 
Commerce 

Medieval & Modern History 
Ancient Indian History 

Commerce 

Philosophy 
Chemistry 

Computer Application 
Psychology 

Defence & Strategic Studies 

Vocational 
Beautician 

(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com) 
Vocational 

Yoga & Fitness 
(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com) 

Vocational 

Computer Application 
(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) 
Drawing & Painting 

Under NEP-2020 

Examinatlon-2023-24 

Cocurricular (B.A. Only) 
(Objective) 

(Autonomous) 

Cocurricular (B.Sc./B.Com) 
(Objective) 

A010101T 

BO30101T 

BO50101T 

A020101T 

A030101T 

A040101T 

A080101T 

B040101T 

A060101T 

B150101T 

A130101T 

BO10101T 

E010101T 

A070101T 

C010101T 

A110101T 
CO10102T 

E020101T 

B110101T 

CO10103T 

A050101T 
A150101T 

CO10104T 
A100101T 
B020101T 

BO70101T 
A090101T 

A120101T 

I090101T 

I140101T 

1160101T 

A210101T 

ZO10101T 

ZO10101T 

Paper Name 
Hindi Kavya 

Differential Calculus & Integral Calculus 
Cytology, Genetics and Infectious Diseases 

Sanskrit Padya Sahitya AvamVyakaran 
Urdu Zaban-0-Adab Ki Tareekh Aur Qawaid-0-Insha 

English Prose and Writing Skills 

Principle of Micro Economics 
Microbiology &Plant Pathology 

Indian National Movement& Constitution Of India 
Fundamentals of Environmental Sciences 

Fundamentals of Nutrition and Human Development 
Mathematical Physics & Newtonian Mechanics 

Conceptual Framework of Education 

Introduction to Basic Concepts of Sociology 
Business Organisation 
Physical Geography 
Business Statistics 

Elements of Physical Education 
Fundamentals of Biochemistry 

Business Communication 
Ancient and Early Medieval India (Till1206a.D.) 

Early Civilization of India & World 
Introduction to Computer Application 

Indian Philosophy 
Fundamentals of Chemistry 

Problem Solving Using Computer 
Basic Psychological Processes 

Conceptual Aspect of war 

Skin Care and Grooming 

Fundamentals of Yoga and Ashtang Yoga 

Fundamentals of Computer 

History of art: Prehistoric to Rrashtrakuta 

Food Nutrition & Hygiene 

Food Nutrition & Hygiene 
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Date & Day 

01.02.2024 

Thursday 

02.02.2024 
Friday 

03.02.2024 
Saturday 

05.02.2024 

Monday 

06.02.2024 
Tuesday 

07.02.2024 

Wednesday 

08.02.2024 

Thursday 

Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.) 
(Affiliated to Dr. Ranmmanohar Lohla Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.) 

Subject 

Physics 

Chemistry 
Zoology 

Botany 

Mathematics 
Commerce 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

English 

Geography 
Medieval & Modern 

History 
Economics 
Education 

Sociology 
Ancient Indian History, 

Archaeology And 
Culture 

Political Science 

Physics 

Chemistry 
Zoology 

Botany 

Mathematics 
Commerce 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

Examination-2023-24 
M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. I SEMESTER 
Time: (08:00 AM-10:00AM) 

Hindi 

English 

Geography 
Medieval & Modern 

History 
Economics 

Education 
Sociology 

Ancient Indian History, 
Archaeology And 

Culture 

Political Science 

Physics 
Chemistry 

Zoology 

Botany 

(Autonomous) 

Mathematics 

Paper code 

BO10701T 

BO20701T 

BO50701T 

BO40701T 

BO30701T 

C010701T 

A030701T 

A020701T 

A010701T 

A040701T 

A110701T 

A050701T 

A080701T 

E010701T 

A070701T 

A150701T 

A060701T 

B010702T 

BO20702T 

BO50702T 

BO40702T 

BO30702T 

CO10702T 

A030702T 

A020702T 

A010702T 

A040702T 
A110702T 

A050702T 

A080702T 
E010702T 

A070702T 
A150702T 

A060702T 

BO10703T 

BO20703T 
BO50703T 

B040703T 

BO30703T 

Paper Name 

Mathematical Methods for Physics 

Spectroscopy-! 

Non-Chordates: General Account 

General Microbiology 

Advanced Abstract Algebra 

Statistical Analysis 

Tarikh-e- Zaban-e- Urdu Adab 

Chaucer to Shakespeare 

Advance Geomorphology 

Historiography 

History of Economic Thoughts 
Indian Philosophies of Education 

Indian Knowledge System, Society and Culture 
A Political History of India (600 B.C. -606 A.D.) 

History of Western Political Thoughts-l (Plato to Burke) 
Classical Mechanics 

Symmetry & Molecular Vibration 

Biological Tools and Techniques 
Fungi and Plant Pathology 

Advanced Real Analysis 

Accounting for Managerial Decisions 

Urdu Masnavi 

Donne to Fielding 
History of Geographical Thought 

Political History of Medieval India (998 A.D. -1320 A.D.) 

Micro Economic Analysis 

Sociological Bases of Education 
Western Social Thinkers 

Ancient Indian Social Life 

Comparative Politics-I 
Quantum Mechanics 

Organic Reaction Mechanism 

Animal Physiology 
Algae and Bryophytes 

Topology 
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09.02.2024 

Friday 

10.02.2024 
Saturday 

12.02.2024 

Monday 

13.02.2024 

Tuesday 

15.02.2024 

Thursday 

Commerce 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

English 

Geography 
Medieval & Modern 

History 
Economics 

Education 

Sociology 
Ancient lndian History, 

Archaeology and 
Culture 

Political Sclence 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

Botany 

Mathematics 

Commerce 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

Hindi 

English 

Geography 

Medieval & Modern 

History 

Economics 

Education 

Sociology 

Ancient lndian History, 
Archaeology And 

Culture 

Political Science 

|)-ol-202y 

CO10703T 

A030703T 
A020703T 

A010703T 

A040703T 

A110703T 

A050703T 

A080703T 

E010703T 

A070703T 

A150703T 

A060703T 

BO10704T 

BO10705T 

BO20704T 

BO20705T 

BO50704T 

BO50705T 

BO40704T 

BO40705T 
BO30704T 

BO30705T 

CO10704T 

CO10705T 

A030704T 

A030705T 

A020704T 

A020705T 

A010704T 

A010705T 

A040704T 

A040705T 

A110704T 

A110705T 

A050704T 

A050705T 

A080704T 

A080705T 

E010704T 

E010705T 

A070704T 

A070705T 
A150704T 

A150705T 

A060704T 

A060705T 

Organizational Behaviour 
Urdu Dastaan 

Wordsworth to Hardy 
Urban Geography and Planning 

History of Modern India (1740 A.D. - 1857 A.D.) 

Problems of Indian Economy: Basic Issues 

Methodology of Educational Research 
Sociology of Development and Planning 

Planning 
Elements of Indian Archaeology 

Indian Government and Politics-I 

Numerical Methods and C Programming 

Lasers, Optical Fibers and Sensors 

Chemical Kinetics & Thermodynamics 

Surface & Solid-State Chemistry 

Toxicology and Animal Behaviour 

Biostatistics, Computational Biology and Bioinformatics 
Advance Microbiology 

Environment and Plant Response 

Mathematical Modeling Riemannian Geometry 
Fuzzy Sets 

Digital Marketing and e-Commerce 

Advertising and Sales Management 
Maktoob Nigari aur Sawaneh Nigari 

Tanz-o-Mizah aur Inshaiyah 

Introduction to Linguistics 

William Shakespeare 

Human Geography 
Social and Cultural Geography 

History of Europe (1789 A.D. -1815 A.D.) 

History of Political Thought 
Statistical Methods 

Infrastructure Development of India 
History of Indian Education 

Measurement and Evaluation in Education 

Sociology of Culture 

Indian Social Thinkers 

Ancient Indian Political ldeas and Institutions 

Environmental Archaeology 

Public Administration 

Dynamics of Indian Politics 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

